8.00-10.00
8:45-09.00

09.00-12.40
11.00-11.30
12.30-13.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-18.30
16.30-17.00
19.30-22.30

07.00-08.00
08.00-08.10

08.10-08.55

08.55-09.55
09.55-10.40

10.40-11.20
11.20-13.20
13.30-14.30
13.30-14.30
13.30-14.30
14.30-15.40
15.40-16.25

16.30-17.45
17.45-18.15
18.15-19.30

P NS PERIPHERAL
NERVE SOCIETY

Edinburgh International
Conference Centre (EICC)

17-20 May 2025

Saturday, 17 May 2025

CMTR SIG Session

Opening Remarks & International Outreach Highlights
Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President

Education Day: Featured Lectures

Coffee Break

General Attendee Lunch

Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)

Education Day Continued: Featured Lectures and Clinical Case Presentations
Coffee Break

PNS Welcome Reception (Offsite: National Museum of Scotland)
Honoring Junior and New Members of the PNS

Tickets are required for admittance.

Sunday, 18 May 2025

Poster Set Up and Exhibits

Opening Remarks

Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President

Peter J. Dyck Lecture

Mechanisms of Diabetic Neuropathic Pain - Lessons from Human DRG and Spinal
Cord

Ted Price, PhD

PNS Platform Presentations

Richard & Mary Bunge Lecture

P21-Activated Kinase Signaling in Myelination

Jun Li, MD, PhD

Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing

Richard A.C. Hughes Symposium: Clinical Highlights
Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)
Poster Session | (odd poster #s present) *

Arthur K. Asbury Lecture

The Emerging Role of Autoreactive T Cell Inmunity in Guillain-Barré Syndrome
Daniela Latorre, PhD

Concurrent SIG Sessions

Exhibit Hall Opening: Coffee Break & Poster Viewing
Concurrent SIG Sessions

Modified 18 November 2024



08.00-08.45

08.45-09.45
09.45-10.30

10.30-11.10
11.10-12.40
12.45-13.15

13.25-14.25
13.25-14.25
13.25-14.25
14.25-15.35
15.35-16.45
16.45-17.15
17.15-18.30

08.00-08.45

08.45-09.45
09.45-10.30

10.30-11.10
11.10-13.10
13.20-14.20
13.20-14.20
13.20-14.20
14.20-15.50
15.50-16.30
16.30-17.15

17.15-17.45

19.30-22.30

09.00-12.00

Monday, 19 May 2025

J.W. Griffin Lecture

Repair Strategies in Diseases of the Peripheral Nervous System
Ruth Martha Stassart, MD

PNS Platform Presentations

Anita Harding Lecture

Roles of TRP and Piezo Channels in Neuropathic Pain

Cheryl Stucky, PhD

Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing

Concurrent PNS Mini-Symposia

PNS Annual General Business Meeting (all are welcome)

Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President, Michael Polydefkis, MD, MHS, PNS
Secretary/Treasurer, and Giuseppe Lauria, MD, JPNS Editor-in-Chief
Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)

Poster Session Il (even poster #s present) *

Concurrent SIG Sessions

Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing

Concurrent SIG Sessions

Tuesday, 20 May 2025

P.K. Thomas Lecture

Overarching Pathomechanisms in Inherited Peripheral Neuropathies as well as
(un)related Diseases of Muscle, Spinal Cord, and Cerebellum

Jonathan Baets, MD, PhD

PNS Platform Presentations

Jonathan Pembroke Lecture

The Understanding and Management of Inherited Pain Channelopathies
David Bennett, MB, PhD

Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing

Basic Science Highlights

Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium

Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)

Concurrent PNS Mini-Symposia

Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing

Closing Keynote Lecture

Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President

PNS Awards Ceremony & Closing Remarks

Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President, and Alessandra Bolino, PhD, PNS President-
Elect

PNS Closing Reception (Offsite: Assembly Rooms)

Tickets are required for admittance.

Wednesday, 21 May 2025

PNS Board Meeting (closed meeting)

Modified 18 November 2024



