

Saturday, 17 May 2025

8.00-10.00	CMTR SIG Session
8:45-09.00	Opening Remarks & International Outreach Highlights
	Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President
09.00-12.40	Education Day: Featured Lectures
11.00-11.30	Coffee Break
12.30-13.30	General Attendee Lunch
12.30-13.30	Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)
13.30-18.30	Education Day Continued: Featured Lectures and Clinical Case Presentations
16.30-17.00	Coffee Break
19.30-22.30	PNS Welcome Reception (Offsite: National Museum of Scotland)
	Honoring Junior and New Members of the PNS
	Tickets are required for admittance.

Sunday, 18 May 2025

07.00-08.00	Poster Set Up and Exhibits
08.00-08.10	Opening Remarks
	Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President
08.10-08.55	Peter J. Dyck Lecture
	Mechanisms of Diabetic Neuropathic Pain - Lessons from Human DRG and Spinal
	Cord
	Ted Price, PhD
08.55-09.55	PNS Platform Presentations
09.55–10.40	Richard & Mary Bunge Lecture
	P21-Activated Kinase Signaling in Myelination
	Jun Li, MD, PhD
10.40-11.20	Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing
11.20-13.20	Richard A.C. Hughes Symposium: Clinical Highlights
13.30-14.30	Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium
13.30-14.30	Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium
13.30-14.30	Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)
14.30-15.40	Poster Session I (odd poster #s present) *
15.40-16.25	Arthur K. Asbury Lecture
	The Emerging Role of Autoreactive T Cell Immunity in Guillain-Barré Syndrome
	Daniela Latorre, PhD
16.30-17.45	Concurrent SIG Sessions
17.45-18.15	Exhibit Hall Opening: Coffee Break & Poster Viewing
18.15-19.30	Concurrent SIG Sessions

Monday, 19 May 2025

08.00-08.45	J.W. Griffin Lecture
	Repair Strategies in Diseases of the Peripheral Nervous System
	Ruth Martha Stassart, MD
08.45-09.45	PNS Platform Presentations
09.45-10.30	Anita Harding Lecture
	Roles of TRP and Piezo Channels in Neuropathic Pain
	Cheryl Stucky, PhD
10.30-11.10	Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing
11.10-12.40	Concurrent PNS Mini-Symposia
12.45-13.15	PNS Annual General Business Meeting (all are welcome)
	Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President, Michael Polydefkis, MD, MHS, PNS
	Secretary/Treasurer, and Giuseppe Lauria, MD, JPNS Editor-in-Chief
13.25-14.25	Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium
13.25-14.25	Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium
13.25-14.25	Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)
14.25-15.35	Poster Session II (even poster #s present) *
15.35-16.45	Concurrent SIG Sessions
16.45-17.15	Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing
17.15-18.30	Concurrent SIG Sessions

Tuesday, 20 May 2025

08.00-08.45	P.K. Thomas Lecture
	Overarching Pathomechanisms in Inherited Peripheral Neuropathies as well as
	(un)related Diseases of Muscle, Spinal Cord, and Cerebellum
	Jonathan Baets, MD, PhD
08.45-09.45	PNS Platform Presentations
09.45-10.30	Jonathan Pembroke Lecture
	The Understanding and Management of Inherited Pain Channelopathies
	David Bennett, MB, PhD
10.30-11.10	Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing
11.10-13.10	Basic Science Highlights
13.20-14.20	Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium
13.20-14.20	Industry Sponsored Lunch Symposium
13.20-14.20	Lunch with the Experts (pre-registration required)
14.20-15.50	Concurrent PNS Mini-Symposia
15.50-16.30	Coffee Break, Exhibits & Poster Viewing
16.30-17.15	Closing Keynote Lecture
	Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President
17.15-17.45	PNS Awards Ceremony & Closing Remarks
	Charlotte Sumner, MD, PNS President, and Alessandra Bolino, PhD, PNS President-
	Elect
19.30-22.30	PNS Closing Reception (Offsite: Assembly Rooms)
	Tickets are required for admittance.

Wednesday, 21 May 2025

09.00-12.00 PNS Board Meeting (closed meeting)